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For connectors

Values Cumulative Start & End Before After
Data label 

position
Budget FY-22/23 Revenue 210.95 210.95 210.95
Rates and Charges 0.86 211.81 210.95 211.81 211.81 0.86M
Fees and charges 0.77 212.58 211.81 212.58 212.58 0.77M
Interest Revenue 3.95 216.53 212.58 216.53 216.53 3.95M
Sales Revenue 6.00 222.53 216.53 222.53 222.53 6.00M
GrantIncome 1.56 224.09 222.53 224.09 224.09 1.56M
Tax Equivalents 2.73 226.82 224.09 226.82 226.82 2.70M
Other Operating Income -0.20 226.62 226.82 226.62 226.82 -0.20M
Forecast 
FY-22/23 Revenue (Q1) 226.62 226.62
Rates and Charges -3.28 223.33 226.62 223.33 226.62 -3.28M
Fees and charges 0.55 223.88 223.33 223.88 223.88 0.55M
Sales Revenue -2.22 221.67 223.88 221.67 223.88 -2.22M
Tax Equivalents 10.76 232.42 221.67 232.42 232.42 10.76M
Other Operating Income 0.63 233.05 232.42 233.05 233.05 0.63M
Forecast 
FY-22/23 Revenue (Q3) 233.05
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Budget to Q1-Forecast to Q3-Forecast Revenue Bridge (Major Movements)
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